PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PW343 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster

Shorts

Collection: PW3 High Visibility
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 300g
Contrast Fabric: 100% Polyester
600D Fabric g

Product information

Stylish and dynamic, the PW3 Hi-Vis Holster
Shorts feature a modern fit for superb working
comfort. Numerous pockets including
detachable holster pockets, ID pocket, rule
pocket and an easy access thigh pocket
provides excellent personal security. Premium
features include HiVisTex Pro reflective tape,
crotch gusset, hammer loop and reinforced
panels in high wear areas for maximum
durability.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (06-Apr-2022)

PORTWEST

PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised
by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and
a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex
Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented
heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to
the latest international high visibility standards
for complete protection.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
best price.

Features

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel
stain resistant finish

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented
reflective tape for increased visibility

- 9 pockets for ample storage

- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster
pocket

- Zip off holster pockets for added versatility

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools
- CE certified

- Reinforced panels in high wear areas for
maximum durability

- *Registered European Community Design

- Easy access cargo pockets
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PW343 - PW3 Hi-Vis Holster Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/14048-02/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: 2777)

Wash Care
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A X

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

PW3430BR30
PW3430BR32
PW3430BR33
PW3430BR34
PW3430BR36
PW3430BR38
PW3430BR40
PW3430BR41
PW3430BR42

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Weight (Kg)
0.7000
0.7200
0.7400
0.7400
0.7600
0.7800
0.8000
0.8000
0.8200

Cubic (m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108314928
5036108314935
5036108314942
5036108314959
5036108314966
5036108314973
5036108314980
5036108314997
5036108315000

DUN14

15036108803474
15036108803481
15036108803498
15036108803504
15036108803511
15036108803528
15036108803535
15036108803542
15036108803559




